Dimensions
350 mm
35
0
m
m
150 mm

Wallbox Quasar
Cable Width 5 x 6 mm²
Part Number Structure XXXX-X-X-X-X-XXX-X
1   2 3 4 5  6  7
Position
Variants - Definition
 1 - MODEL
QSX1 - Quasar DC Standard
QSB1 - Quasar DC Business
 4 - POWER 2 - CABLE  5 - VERSION 3 - CONNECTOR  6 - CUSTOM 7 - REVISION
0 - 5 m
K - CCS [6]
4 - RFID X - Revision X
1 - 4,6 kW
J - CHAdeMO
002 - Black
2 - 7,4 kW
• Quasar charges through CCS[6] or CHAdeMO vehicle connectors and can be discharged through a CHAdeMO connector allowing
homeowners to take advantage of new vehicle to grid electricity tariffs.